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Anlage
Papenholzweg 2, 58642 Iserlohn-Grirmannsheide
m +49171 310 60 40 wthlogistic@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Kotteritz, Werner

T 0176 45893290 w.koetteritz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 65 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Werner Kotteritz

m 0176 45893290; w.koetteritz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kotteritz, Werner
Wulf, Rainer
Czempiel, Joachim
Kapela, Eligiusz
Postel, Peter
Grosse, Willi
Kalthoff, Bernd
Flanz, Otto

Forth, Gerd

10 Mullenbach, Hans-Rudolf
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ID-Nr.

15301652
14900968
15300984
15500872
14904847
15001080
15800814
15658090
14600955
15301748

LK

LK14,3
LK16,5
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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